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Customer Service

Kundenservice

Service Consommateurs

Servicio Al Consumidor

LEGO.com/service or dial

00800 5346 5555 :

1-800-422-5346 :

3x 

4547649

1x 

6125438

2x 

302401

2x 

654101

1x 

4298609

2x 

4161326

2x 

4160857

1x 

6170548

2x 

306901

2x 

6168612

2x 

6128991

3x 

4144138

2x 

6131830

1x 

371001371001

1x 

379501

1x 

6013938

1x 

4142865

2x 

4143005

2x 

4514553

1x 

6124911

1x 

4538456

1x 

6170081

2x 

4535765

4x 

4121715

2x 

6155068

2x 

6069000

2x 

6178922

2x 

6055630

2x 

4563044

2x 

6116604

2x 

4114689

2x 

6102782

1x 

6174174

1x 

6168590

1x 

6170267

2x 

6166891

2x 

6124858

4x 

3005747

2x 

3006347

2x 

611647

1x 

6161314

2x 

6138127

1x 

6129592

1x 

6135091

2x 

4504371

3x 

4177932

1x 

6167289

4x 

6055069

2x 

4650690

2x 

4255413

2x 

4249891

4x 

6164071

3x 

4528981

2x 

6094143

1x 

4651373

1x 

4651377

1x 

4565320

4x 

6166854

2x 

4153653

2x 

6132157

4x 

4502089

2x 

4667595

1x 

6102890

3x 

4542590

1x 

6129994

2x 

6170569

2x 

4533772

1x 

4278273

1x 

6164642

4x 

6144138

2x 

4211350

2x 

6089147

2x 

4211437

2x 

4211609

2x 

4244627

1x 

4211397

2x 

4211436

2x 

4520320

2x 

4211428

1x 

6164525

2x 

4211441

2x 

4515351

2x 

6081975

2x 

6044706

2x 

4211425

1x 

4211716

2x 

6175554

4x 

6071226

2x 

4211098

1x 

4211111

6x 

6019987

2x 

6011461

2x 

4210795

2x 

6071261

2x 

4211068

1x 

4227517

2x 

4210917

2x

4210917

2x 

4539297

1x 

6153933

1x 

6170090

2x 

6126113

1x 

6162578

2x 

6121350

1x 

6125244

1x 

6129534

1x 

6170534

2x 

6125856

2x 

6074417

2x 

6122170

2x 

6168613

1x 

370526

4

1x 

4211815

3

1x 

6159763

5

2x 

6135494

3



61
Combine your powers . Kombiniere deine Kräfte . Combine tes pouvoirs . Combina tus poderes

Combina os teus poderes . Kombináld erőidet! . 㒘ড়Դ的࡯䞣



6262
DISCOVER MORE COMBINATIONS / WEITERE KOMBINATIONEN ENTDECKEN / DÉCOUVRE PLUS DE COMBINAISONS / DESCUBRE MÁS COMBINACIONES / 

DESCOBRE MAIS COMBINAÇÕES / FEDEZZ FEL MÉG TÖBB KOMBINÁCIÓT! / থ⦄᳈໮㒘ড়

70366

70348



6363

LEGO® NEXO KNIGHTS™: MERLOK 2.0

LEGO.COM/DEVICECHECK



6464
COMBINE YOUR POWERS • KOMBINIERE DEINE KRÄFTE • COMBINE TES POUVOIRS • COMBINA TUS PODERES  

• COMBINA OS TEUS PODERES • KOMBINÁLD ERŐIDET! • 㒘ড়Դ的࡯䞣

70362 70363 70364 70365 70366 70372



6565

SINGLE NEXO POWER / EINZELNE NEXO KRAFT / NEXO POUVOIR UNIQUE  / PODER NEXO SENCILLO / PODER NEXO INDIVIDUAL / ÖNÁLLÓ NEXO ERŐ / ऩϾNEXO健຿࡯䞣

COMBO NEXO POWERS / COMBO NEXO KRÄFTE / NEXO COMBO POUVOIRS  / PODERES NEXO COMBINADOS / PODERES NEXO PARA COMBINAR / KOMBÓ NEXO ERŐK  / 㒘ড়NEXO健຿࡯䞣



6666

DOWNLOAD THE FREE APP:
KOSTENLOSE APP HERUNTERLADEN:
TÉLÉCHARGE L’APPLI GRATUITE :
DESCARGA LA APP GRATIS:
DESCARREGA A APP GRÁTIS:
TÖLTSD LE AZ INGYENES APPOT!
ϟ䕑ܡ䌍�APP:

LEGO® NEXO KNIGHTS™: MERLOK 2.0
LEGO.com/devicecheck

ALL MATERIALS MIGHT NOT BE AVAILABLE IN ALL MARKETS.
MÖGLICHERWEISE IST NICHT DAS GANZE MATERIAL IN ALLEN MÄRKTEN VERFÜGBAR.
CERTAINS PRODUITS PEUVENT NE PAS ÊTRE DISPONIBLES SUR CERTAINS MARCHÉS.
CIERTOS MATERIALES PODRÍAN NO ESTAR DISPONIBLES EN TODOS LOS MERCADOS.
OS MATERIAIS PODERÃO NÃO ESTAR TODOS DISPONÍVEIS EM TODOS OS MERCADOS.
ELKÉPZELHETŐ, HOGY BIZONYOS KIEGÉSZÍTŐK A TE ORSZÁGODBAN NEM ELÉRHETŐEK.

䚼ݙߚᆍৃ㛑ϡ适用于ᶤѯ೑ᆊ/ഄऎ LEGO.COM/NEXOKNIGHTS
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LEGO.com/worlds

67

LEGO WORLDS software © 2017 TT Games Ltd.  Produced by TT Games under license from the LEGO Group.  LEGO, the LEGO logo, the Brick and the Knob configurations and the Minifigure are trademarks of the LEGO Group. © 2017 
The LEGO group. All other trademarks and copyrights are the property of their respective owners.  All rights reserved. WB GAMES LOGO, WB SHIELD: ™ & © Warner Bros. Entertainment Inc. (s17)PROVISIONAL

UNLOCK MODEL IN GAME

DÉBLOQUEZ LE MODÈLE EN JEU

MODELL IM SPIEL FREISCHALTEN

DESBLOQUEAR MAQUETA EN EL JUEGO

DESBLOQUEAR MODELO NO JOGO

MODELL KIOLDÁSA A JÁTÉKBAN

在游戏里解锁模型
XP3BN2 

PROVISIONAL
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Go to WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback and 

give us your short           
           

   about This

LEGO set for a chance to win 

a cool LEGO prize.

FEEDBACK

GEWINNE

Erzähle uns auf
www.LEGO.com/productfeedback
 
etwas über die Erfahrungen, die du mit 
diesem LEGO® Set gemacht hast, und 
sichere dir die Chance auf einen coolen 
LEGO Preis!

Es gelten die Teilnahmebedingungen

获取奖品

登录
www.LEGO.com/productfeedback

给出关于此乐高®套装的简短反馈，
就有机会获得炫酷乐高奖品

GAGNE

Rends-toi sur
www.LEGO.com/productfeedback

et donne-nous quelques commentaires 
sur ce produit LEGO® pour avoir une 
chance de gagner un prix LEGO !

Voir Conditions Générales

GANA

Visita
www.LEGO.com/productfeedback

y envíanos tu opinión acerca de este set 
LEGO®. ¡Participarás en el sorteo de un 
premio LEGO!

Términos y Condiciones aplicables
《条款及条件》适用

Terms & Conditions apply

LEGO.com/productfeedback

LEGO, the LEGO logo and NEXO KNIGHTS are trademarks of the LEGO Group. ©2017 The LEGO Group.

6205609


